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Cash Balances at January 1, 2025 72,279,400$ 

Cash Collections

Real Property Taxes 9,594,973$   

Other Payments in Lieu of Taxes (PILOT) 771,846

Water Sales and Other Charges 3,302,212

Interest and Earnings on Investments 3,501,833

Rental of Real Property 649,352

Sales of Property and Compensation for Loss 1,930,987     

Miscellaneous Local Sources 349,918        

Total Cash Collections Year Ended December 31, 2025 20,101,121$ 

Expenditures Paid

Personal Services 1,757,736     

Equipment & Capital Outlay 846,055        

Contractual Expenditures 4,293,676

Employee Benefits 1,176,787

Debt Service - Principal and Interest 4,297,931

Capital Outlay 1,172,446

Total Expenditures Paid 13,544,631$ 

Cash Balances at December 31, 2025 78,835,890$ 

1) Amounts reported for cash balances, cash collections and expenditures paid are unaudited

2) Amounts reported for cash collections and expenditures paid do not include transactions recorded in capital

     accounts maintained by the Town of Oyster Bay.

Bond Anticipation Notes Payable 32,775,000$ 

Bonds Payable 11,911,100$ 

Bethpage Water District
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OUTSTANDING INDEBTEDNESS
December 31, 2025
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